
FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 - 12:00

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-73 - JAY CEE -
12:03:12.987 1 1:33.386 91.363 65 117 19

12:04:46.292 2 1:33.305 91.442 63 114 19

L3-312 - AARON ASCHER -
12:03:33.989 1 1:39.065 86.125 68 115 19

12:05:08.591 2 1:34.602 90.188 69 119 19

12:06:44.840 3 1:36.249 88.645 63 117 19

12:08:20.327 4 1:35.487 89.352 64 117 19

12:09:54.804 5 1:34.477 90.308 71 115 19

L3-37 - HULK FLORES -
12:05:49.103 1 1:44.765 81.439 76 113 19

12:07:30.787 2 1:41.684 83.907 76 113 19

12:09:09.329 3 1:38.542 86.582 79 112 19

12:10:46.650 4 1:37.321 87.669 42 112 19

12:12:25.359 5 1:38.709 86.436 72 110 19

12:14:05.372 6 1:40.013 85.309 80 112 19

12:15:43.495 7 1:38.123 86.952 78 112 19

L3-25 - IGOR STEPANENKO -
12:03:56.313 1 1:41.086 84.403 72 113 19

12:05:35.761 2 1:39.448 85.794 73 113 19

12:07:13.246 3 1:37.485 87.521 69 115 19

12:08:51.467 4 1:38.221 86.865 69 116 19

12:10:35.659 5 1:44.192 81.887 67 114 19

12:12:17.789 6 1:42.130 83.541 71 114 19

L3-18 - JUSTIN BORDONARO -
12:03:56.989 1 1:41.597 83.979 56 110 19

12:05:36.258 2 1:39.269 85.948 47 107 19

12:07:14.428 3 1:38.170 86.910 52 105 19

12:08:53.412 4 1:38.984 86.196 56 108 19

12:10:34.752 5 1:41.340 84.192 66 111 19

L3-43 - SEAN MATIC -
12:05:12.791 1 1:39.170 86.034 74 121 19

12:06:51.147 2 1:38.356 86.746 77 122 19

12:08:31.417 3 1:40.270 85.090 75 121 19

12:10:11.486 4 1:40.069 85.261 79 121 19

12:11:52.136 5 1:40.650 84.769 81 122 19

12:13:30.451 6 1:38.315 86.782 82 118 19

12:15:12.849 7 1:42.398 83.322 77 119 19

L3-35 - JOHN JAMES -
12:05:48.280 1 1:42.943 82.881 83 115 19

12:07:28.529 2 1:40.249 85.108 87 114 19

12:09:07.291 3 1:38.762 86.390 86 114 19

12:10:46.676 4 1:39.385 85.848 53 115 19

12:12:25.928 5 1:39.252 85.963 84 115 19

12:14:14.089 6 1:48.161 78.882 53 117 19

12:15:53.376 7 1:39.287 85.933 86 118 19

L3-04 - BEN WILLIAMS -
12:04:35.138 1 1:44.848 81.375 70 114 19

12:06:15.199 2 1:40.061 85.268 73 112 19

12:07:56.270 3 1:41.071 84.416 75 111 19

12:09:35.287 4 1:39.017 86.167 72 113 19

12:11:14.868 5 1:39.581 85.679 74 113 19

12:12:55.078 6 1:40.210 85.141 58 113 19

L3-46 - EDGAR DOMINGUEZ -
12:04:55.214 1 1:43.013 82.824 87 112 19

12:06:34.829 2 1:39.615 85.650 83 115 19

12:08:14.471 3 1:39.642 85.627 86 118 19

12:09:53.801 4 1:39.330 85.895 80 117 19

12:11:34.549 5 1:40.748 84.687 80 116 19

12:13:15.582 6 1:41.033 84.448 81 113 19

12:14:56.395 7 1:40.813 84.632 87 114 19

12:16:38.512 8 1:42.117 83.551 84 117 19

L2-01 - RODRIGO BASTER PEREIRA -



12:04:02.819 1 1:43.176 82.694 41 109 19

12:05:47.741 2 1:44.922 81.318 40 107 19

12:07:27.325 3 1:39.584 85.676 40 108 19

L3-29 - FAITH BUYUKSONMEZ -
12:03:26.235 1 1:41.451 84.100 73 115 19

12:05:06.546 2 1:40.311 85.055 68 121 19

12:06:50.129 3 1:43.583 82.369 62 117 19

12:08:30.077 4 1:39.948 85.364 65 118 19

12:10:12.145 5 1:42.068 83.591 66 117 19

12:11:51.996 6 1:39.851 85.447 57 118 19

12:13:31.679 7 1:39.683 85.591 62 119 19

12:15:13.317 8 1:41.638 83.945 67 116 19

L3-23 - YURI ZISERSON -
12:03:39.826 1 1:41.433 84.115 52 108 19

12:05:23.222 2 1:43.396 82.518 32 71 19

12:07:04.441 3 1:41.219 84.292 38 99 19

12:08:44.878 4 1:40.437 84.949 44 104 19

12:10:33.528 5 1:48.650 78.527 25 73 19

12:12:17.082 6 1:43.554 82.392 30 74 19

12:13:58.171 7 1:41.089 84.401 33 98 19

12:15:38.701 8 1:40.530 84.870 40 98 19

L3-42 - BPC 174 -
12:04:37.752 1 1:47.744 79.188 75 125 19

12:08:23.127 2 3:45.375 37.857 90 126 19

12:10:03.950 3 1:40.823 84.624 91 125 19

L3-44 - MARIO OROZCO -
12:05:26.528 1 1:41.584 83.990 30 77 19

12:07:09.663 2 1:43.135 82.727 22 75 19

12:08:53.766 3 1:44.103 81.957 33 73 19

12:10:35.930 4 1:42.164 83.513 28 77 19

12:12:21.724 5 1:45.794 80.647 26 77 19

12:14:02.552 6 1:40.828 84.619 30 71 19

L3-12 - AFRIAN FLORES -
12:06:22.023 1 1:46.554 80.072 70 116 19

12:08:07.071 2 1:45.048 81.220 64 113 19

12:09:48.811 3 1:41.740 83.861 61 117 19

12:11:31.653 4 1:42.842 82.962 73 115 19

12:13:14.011 5 1:42.358 83.355 44 112 19

12:14:55.458 6 1:41.447 84.103 64 116 19

L3-15 - PAUL NOWLIN -
12:06:21.689 1 1:44.378 81.741 25 72 19

12:08:04.796 2 1:43.107 82.749 29 71 19

12:09:47.570 3 1:42.774 83.017 14 65 19

12:11:31.178 4 1:43.608 82.349 12 61 19

12:13:14.400 5 1:43.222 82.657 13 67 19

12:14:55.994 6 1:41.594 83.981 19 61 19

L3-07 - LEE REYES -
12:06:22.953 1 1:45.786 80.653 81 114 19

12:08:08.538 2 1:45.585 80.807 83 117 19

12:09:51.724 3 1:43.186 82.686 74 114 19

12:11:33.772 4 1:42.048 83.608 77 114 19

L2-31 - GUOWEI YANG -
12:04:24.250 1 1:46.066 80.440 62 111 19

12:06:07.268 2 1:43.018 82.820 61 112 19

12:07:50.349 3 1:43.081 82.770 70 113 19

L3-41 - BAOLONG WUDZ -
12:04:39.401 1 1:44.200 81.881 53 87 19

12:06:24.307 2 1:44.906 81.330 28 79 19

12:08:09.087 3 1:44.780 81.428 32 75 19

12:09:52.452 4 1:43.365 82.542 41 84 19

L3-33 - ARA AKARAGIAN -
12:05:22.817 1 1:45.012 81.248 62 103 19

12:07:07.259 2 1:44.442 81.691 63 105 19

12:08:53.253 3 1:45.994 80.495 57 105 19

12:10:39.186 4 1:45.933 80.541 50 105 19

12:12:23.402 5 1:44.216 81.868 62 107 19

12:14:14.047 6 1:50.645 77.111 40 101 19

12:15:57.482 7 1:43.435 82.487 62 103 19



L3-05 - JOSHUA MARTIN -

12:04:59.324 1 1:46.048 80.454 40 93 19

12:06:45.186 2 1:45.862 80.595 59 95 19

12:08:28.864 3 1:43.678 82.293 45 92 19

12:10:13.680 4 1:44.816 81.400 58 95 19

12:14:47.254 5 4:33.574 31.187 55 91 19

12:16:33.745 6 1:46.491 80.119 58 98 19

L3-02 - JASON ARMSTEAD -
12:06:58.618 1 1:44.263 81.832 57 96 19

12:08:44.813 2 1:46.195 80.343 46 93 19

12:10:34.520 3 1:49.707 77.771 57 103 19

12:12:24.551 4 1:50.031 77.542 49 91 19

12:14:15.471 5 1:50.920 76.920 60 97 19

12:16:03.291 6 1:47.820 79.132 49 95 19

L3-10 - MARK JACOBS -
12:04:25.192 1 1:46.046 80.456 64 94 19

12:06:11.351 2 1:46.159 80.370 67 95 19

12:07:57.652 3 1:46.301 80.263 63 89 19

12:09:42.194 4 1:44.542 81.613 59 93 19

L3-01 - WILLIAM HALL -
12:04:37.856 1 1:47.264 79.542 55 110 19

12:08:23.970 2 3:46.114 37.733 56 108 19

12:10:08.513 3 1:44.543 81.612 55 111 19

L3-19 - DAVID CHEN -
12:05:49.019 1 1:52.248 76.010 64 100 19

12:07:39.413 2 1:50.394 77.287 45 103 19

12:09:24.038 3 1:44.625 81.548 64 102 19

12:11:09.931 4 1:45.893 80.572 66 105 19

12:12:55.053 5 1:45.122 81.163 45 103 19

12:14:42.951 6 1:47.898 79.075 67 102 19

L3-20 - THOMAS BABCOCK -
12:05:49.411 1 1:52.478 75.855 22 77 19

12:07:39.636 2 1:50.225 77.405 40 75 19

12:09:24.443 3 1:44.807 81.407 27 71 19

12:11:10.308 4 1:45.865 80.593 31 75 19

12:12:55.272 5 1:44.964 81.285 28 70 19

12:14:40.861 6 1:45.589 80.804 47 73 19

L3-13 - VICTOR REYES -
12:06:21.750 1 1:46.660 79.992 34 86 19

12:08:06.889 2 1:45.139 81.150 58 96 19

12:09:51.773 3 1:44.884 81.347 39 90 19

12:11:37.071 4 1:45.298 81.027 39 91 19

12:13:24.584 5 1:47.513 79.358 53 93 19

12:15:13.440 6 1:48.856 78.379 37 81 19

L3-17 - TRENT SOUDIPOUR -
12:04:39.175 1 1:48.910 78.340 36 100 19

12:06:25.356 2 1:46.181 80.353 30 98 19

12:08:10.606 3 1:45.250 81.064 32 99 19

12:09:56.994 4 1:46.388 80.197 34 98 19

12:11:42.266 5 1:45.272 81.047 34 97 19

12:13:27.404 6 1:45.138 81.150 34 98 19

12:15:14.495 7 1:47.091 79.671 25 96 19

L3-21 - JEFF ROVINSKY -
12:03:55.819 1 1:47.052 79.700 37 88 19

12:05:48.556 2 1:52.737 75.681 22 71 19

12:07:37.393 3 1:48.837 78.392 47 89 19

12:09:23.406 4 1:46.013 80.481 46 88 19

12:11:09.159 5 1:45.753 80.679 60 95 19

12:12:54.373 6 1:45.214 81.092 34 90 19

12:14:39.969 7 1:45.596 80.799 48 89 19

12:16:25.372 8 1:45.403 80.946 57 92 19

L3-11 - ROBERT SWITZLER -
12:05:54.350 1 1:47.928 79.053 61 93 19

12:07:41.101 2 1:46.751 79.924 62 99 19

12:09:27.550 3 1:46.449 80.151 55 83 19

12:11:13.783 4 1:46.233 80.314 51 89 19

12:13:00.788 5 1:47.005 79.735 64 96 19

12:14:46.480 6 1:45.692 80.725 64 98 19



L3-47 - ZIYUE WANG -
12:04:23.648 1 1:46.141 80.384 54 90 19

12:06:09.893 2 1:46.245 80.305 55 94 19

12:07:56.589 3 1:46.696 79.966 51 89 19

L3-16 - KEVIN CHEN -
12:05:03.770 1 1:47.249 79.553 55 89 19

12:06:51.409 2 1:47.639 79.265 59 94 19

12:08:43.859 3 1:52.450 75.874 42 91 19

12:10:34.431 4 1:50.572 77.162 55 90 19

12:12:25.313 5 1:50.882 76.947 45 92 19

12:14:14.732 6 1:49.419 77.975 48 88 19

12:16:01.006 7 1:46.274 80.283 54 87 19

L3-06 - WILL SHY -
12:08:18.086 1 1:46.844 79.855 73 108 19

12:10:05.374 2 1:47.288 79.524 73 111 19

12:11:52.531 3 1:47.157 79.621 70 110 19

12:13:39.170 4 1:46.639 80.008 75 111 19

12:15:27.220 5 1:48.050 78.963 73 110 19

L3-36 - MICAHEL GOUGIS -
12:04:08.902 1 1:48.673 78.511 94 118 19

12:05:57.029 2 1:48.127 78.907 94 117 19

12:07:44.554 3 1:47.525 79.349 89 118 19

12:09:33.299 4 1:48.745 78.459 88 121 19

12:11:21.694 5 1:48.395 78.712 93 119 19

12:13:09.179 6 1:47.485 79.379 89 117 19

12:14:55.932 7 1:46.753 79.923 86 118 19

L3-38 - OSCAR AAMEZCUA -
12:05:03.120 1 1:48.216 78.842 36 70 19

12:06:53.641 2 1:50.521 77.198 36 74 19

12:08:43.608 3 1:49.967 77.587 46 72 19

12:10:33.279 4 1:49.671 77.796 33 73 19

12:12:23.044 5 1:49.765 77.730 42 72 19

L3-08 - CHRIS KARAS -
12:06:50.766 1 1:51.651 76.417 80 112 19

12:08:43.345 2 1:52.579 75.787 83 113 19

12:10:32.918 3 1:49.573 77.866 74 112 19

12:12:22.803 4 1:49.885 77.645 71 111 19

12:14:14.221 5 1:51.418 76.576 69 112 19

L3-22 - RALPH YENNE -
12:05:47.852 1 1:53.144 75.408 46 103 19

12:07:39.533 2 1:51.681 76.396 29 103 19

12:09:32.409 3 1:52.876 75.587 44 106 19

12:11:24.909 4 1:52.500 75.840 41 107 19

12:13:19.622 5 1:54.713 74.377 45 104 19

12:15:13.374 6 1:53.752 75.005 43 105 19

L3-09 - TYRONE FORMAN -
12:06:50.456 1 1:53.924 74.892 28 79 19

12:08:43.065 2 1:52.609 75.767 29 84 19

12:10:39.201 3 1:56.136 73.466 18 81 19

12:12:32.771 4 1:53.570 75.125 21 76 19

12:14:24.668 5 1:51.897 76.249 28 79 19

Fastrack Riders
Generated on 3/7/2021 12:37 PM


